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Features

 Maximum load: 500N

 Equipped with JIECANG control box, no-load & load speed: 10mm/s

Noise: ≤55dB

Maximum lateral force: 100N.m

 Standard installation distance: 657mm

Standard stroke: 490mm

Outer tube size: 60x45mm

Motor: JIECANG self-made motor

With Hall feedback

Surface: spray, standard color:white, black and gray

JC35TS-R12R is a two-stage rectangular tube single 
motor lifting system suitable for office applications. 

It uses rectangular lifting columns to ensure the strength 
and stability of the columns, while also being more 
cost-effective. 

The JS36DR10-2-R column and all control boxes from 
JIECANG are compatible, ensuring low noise and stable 
operation, with a standby power consumption of less 
than 0.1W. 

There are multiple colors available to choose from. 

Usages

Matching control box: JCB35M22C;

Operation mode: 10%; work for 2 minutes and rest for 18 minutes;

Operating environment: indoor;

Storage and transportation temperature: -10°C to 70°C.
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Technical specifications

Model

JC35TS-
R12R

500 500 490 65710 10%4

Load
(N)

Self-lock
(N)

Rated load
current 

(A)

Maximum speed 
no load ~ rated load 

(mm/s)
Duty cycle Stroke

(mm)
Min. height 

(mm)

Dimensions
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Without desktop
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Ordering Key

JC35TS - R12R - 464 - 0 - 0 - SRB  - 05 - 0 - TH

Special specifications for columns

Optional features

Caster code

Color code

Side bracket code

Frame code

Foot code

Column code

Lifting table series code

With desktop

7
0
2

586

1200

600

1
1
9
2

1
5


